Port size
03
04
3/8
1/2
Port size
VBA2� A
VBA4� A

VBA40A-04
VBA 02111 0
How to Order
1/4
Body size
111
Twice
Pressure increase ratio
0
Port size
02 1/4
Port sizeSymbol
Thread type
G
Thread type
Symbol
F
Booster Regulator
Series VBA
VBA 0440A
∗ Pressure: 2 MPa
VBA 20A
40A series
VBA 1110
1111 series
VBA1111-02
VBA1110-02
Symbol
Standard Specifications
Note 1) If the OUT pressure is higher than the set pressure by the handle, excessive pressure is exhausted from the back of the handle.
Note 2) Please consult SMC for details on the air-operated type (VBA22A-03, VBA42A-04) and 1.6 MPa compatible type (VBA43A-04).
Note 3) Flow rate at IN= OUT= 0.5 MPa. The pressure varies depending on the operating conditions. Refer to “Flow Characteristic s” on page 3 and 4.
Model
Fluid
Pressure increase ratio
Pressure adjustment mechanism
Max. flow rate Note 3) (l/min (ANR))
Set pressure range (MPa)
Max. supply pressure (MPa)
Proof pressure (MPa)
Ambient and fluid temperature (°C)
Installation
Lubrication
Mass (kg)
Port size
(IN, OUT, EXH: 3 locations)
Pressure gauge port size
(IN, OUT: 2 locations)
VBA1110-02 VBA20A-03 VBA40A-04 VBA22A-03 VBA42A-04 VBA1111-02 VBA43A-04
Compressed air
0.1 to 1.0
2 to 50 (No freezing)
Horizontal
Grease (Non-lube)
Twice
200
0.2 to 2.0
3
1/4
1/16
0.85
1000
0.2 to 1.0
1.5 1.5
0.2 to 1.0
1900 1000 1900 60
0.2 to 2.0
1600
0.2 to 1.6
Twice to 4 times
Handle-operated with relief